V1P model shown V1S model shown
V1
Compact VUD Vacuum Dehydrator
A compact and mobile dehydration and high efficiency filtration solution,
the V1 prevent acidity and loss of lubrication properties caused by
inefficient dehydration and high ingression.
Ideal for rapidly removing all forms of water including free, emulsified, and
dissolved water and gas from hydraulic and lube oils.

1Dimensions are approximations taken from base model and will vary according to options chosen.
hyprofiltration.com/V1
V1 Part Number Builder
Model P
S
Hand truck style design for maximum mobility
Low profile design optimized for marine low headspace applications
Power
Options
60 Hz 50 Hz
12
23
120 V ac, 1P
230 V ac, 1P
22 220 V ac, 1P
Disperser
Element
D
P
W
Pleated disperser element - all synthetic media (viscosity ≤ ISO VG 220)
Metallic packed disperser element (viscosity ≥ ISO VG 460)1
Pleated stainless steel disperser element (ISO VG 150-320)
Media
Selection
G8 Dualglass Stainless wire mesh
1M
3M
6M
10M
16M
25M
β2.5[C] ≥ 1000, β1 ≥ 200
β5[C] ≥ 1000, β3 ≥ 200
β7[C] ≥ 1000, β6 ≥ 200
β12[C] ≥ 1000, β12 ≥ 200
β17[C] ≥ 1000, β17 ≥ 200
β22[C] ≥ 1000, β25 ≥ 200
25W
40W
74W
149W
25μ nominal
40μ nominal
74μ nominal
149μ nominal
Seals B
V
E-WS
Nitrile (Buna)
Fluorocarbon
EPR seals + stainless steel support mesh
Heater1 1
2
4
1 kW (power option 12 only)
2.5 kW (power options 22 & 23 only)
4.5 kW (power options 22 & 23 only)
Special
Options
A
C
P92
S3
S94
T
V5
Auto-condensate drain
CE marked for machinery safety directive 2006/42/EC
Phosphate ester fluid compatibility modification
Stainless components for salt water removal